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Area of Study Profession Degree or Certification At Cost of 1 Year's Tuition Years of School Estimated Cost of Education

Attorney Texas Tech University (4yrs) $11,000 + (3yrs) $26,800.00 7 $124,400.00

Paralegal University of Colorado $35,400.00 4

Police Officer Amarillo College $2,600.00 2

Software Developer The University of Texas $11,000.00 4

Graphic Designer Midwestern State University $9,200.00 4

Web Developer UT Permian Basin $7,100.00 2

Veterinarian Texas A&M University (4yrs) $10,200.00 + (4yrs) $25,000.00 8

Licensed Vet Tech Tarleton State University $8,900.00 4

Certified Vet Assistant South Plains College $2,700.00 2

Marketing Analyst Wayland Baptist University (4yrs) $15,000.00 + (2yrs) $11,500.00 6

Banker University of Oklahoma $27,700.00 4

Principal West Texas A&M University (4yrs) $8,400.00 + (2yrs) $6,700.00 6

Teacher Lubbock Christian University $22,200.00 4

Teacher's Aide Amarillo College $2,600.00 2

Registered Nurse West Texas A&M University $8,400.00 4

Licensed Vocational Nurse Clarendon College $2,800.00 2

Phlebotomist Frank Phillips College $3,000.00 1

Nuclear Engineer Midland College $4,100.00 4

Utility Power Worker Amarillo College $2,600.00 2
Engineering

Law

Computer 

Software

Veterinary 

Medicine

Business

Education

Nursing



 

Area of Study Profession Degree or Certification At Cost of 1 Year's Tuition Years of School Estimated Cost of Education

Attorney Texas Tech University (4yrs) $11,000 + (3yrs) $26,800.00 7 $124,400.00

Paralegal University of Colorado $35,400.00 4 $141,600.00

Police Officer Amarillo College $2,600.00 2 $5,200.00

Software Developer The University of Texas $11,000.00 4 $44,000.00

Graphic Designer Midwestern State University $9,200.00 4 $36,800.00

Web Developer UT Permian Basin $7,100.00 2 $14,200.00

Veterinarian Texas A&M University (4yrs) $10,200.00 + (4yrs) $25,000.00 8 $140,800.00

Licensed Vet Tech Tarleton State University $8,900.00 4 $35,600.00

Certified Vet Assistant South Plains College $2,700.00 2 $5,400.00

Marketing Analyst Wayland Baptist University (4yrs) $15,000.00 + (2yrs) $11,500.00 6 $83,000.00

Banker University of Oklahoma $27,700.00 4 $110,800.00

Principal West Texas A&M University (4yrs) $8,400.00 + (2yrs) $6,700.00 6 $47,000.00

Teacher Lubbock Christian University $22,200.00 4 $88,800.00

Teacher's Aide Amarillo College $2,600.00 2 $5,200.00

Registered Nurse West Texas A&M University $8,400.00 4 $33,600.00

Licensed Vocational Nurse Clarendon College $2,800.00 2 $5,600.00

Phlebotomist Frank Phillips College $3,000.00 1 $3,000.00

Nuclear Engineer Midland College $4,100.00 4 $16,400.00

Utility Power Worker Amarillo College $2,600.00 2 $5,200.00
Engineering

Law

Computer 

Software

Veterinary 

Medicine

Business

Education

Nursing
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